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44338911
POLLED

WEBER ROSE FARMS LLC

WRF 44588 OHIYO RED 310K

WRF 206A LADY LUX 78D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43684232)

CHARLES CLEAVER

/S RED BULL 44588 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43566212)

SCHU-LAR RED BULL 18X {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43084009)
R PUCKSTER 2013 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42400457)

SCHU-LAR 24U OF 402 242 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42937124)

/S LADY THOR 2450Z {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43352929)
/S LADY RIBEYE 9205W {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43052981)

WRF 64D MISS PROOF 151F {DOD} (P43911146)

WRF 4R PROOF 64D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43683091)
MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P42593689)

FSL MISS PROFICIENCY 46Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43274901)

NJW PMH 66X 156T LUX 206A ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43460921)

ASM 303 100W MISS DEW 323A ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43390332)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

33.3

Daughters
14 100.3

TATTOO RE:

+0.09
(.03)
+0.07
(.26)
+0.15
(.03)

310K
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+2.1
(.15)
+8.6
(.37)
+0.1
(.20)

+2.7
(.33)
+0.6
(.63)
+3.3
(.38)

+61
(.24)

+101
(.23)

+57
(.54)

+91
(.52)

+59
(.29)

+101
(.29)

+1.2
(.15)

+0.9
(.15)

+0.022
(.03)

+0.48
(.03)

+0.9
(.37)

+0.8
(.44)

+0.012
(.28)

+0.32
(.25)

+3.6
(.21)

+1.0
(.19)

+0.032
(.03)

+0.59
(.03)

+28
(.13)

+58
(-)

+26
(.34)

+54
(-)

+30
(.21)

+59
(-)

HPS:

96.0
112.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

THR THOR 4029 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42551314)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$328
(-)

+$296
(-)

+$358
(-)

BII$
+$403

(-)
+$366

(-)
+$436

(-)

CHB$
+$112

(-)
+$116

(-)
+$111

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.8
(.09)
+0.5
(.17)
+0.8
(.10)

+15.2
(.14)
+13.1
(.36)
+17.2
(.20)

+85
(.17)
+69
(.41)
+100
(.27)

+1.40
(.22)
+1.30
(.57)
+1.40
(.41)

+1.40
(.22)
+1.20
(.57)
+1.50
(.42)

+76
(.03)
+78
(.25)
+70
(.03)

35

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 26, 2024

Jan 16, 2022

Animal: WRF 44588 OHIYO RED 310K (P44338911)

Birth Wt. (%) 109.0 104.0 80 109.0 5
Weaning Wt. (%) 110.0 111.0 74 106.0 4
Yearling Wt. (%) 110.0 17 102.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 17 5.6

Daughters
1

Calves Ratio Ratio
98.5

Calves
2

84.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=yTi2Dt4xQw0dXXI0/oN70Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=wVtI/L9Sq08YJsvyxgjWAQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=8niqaa2Rd3tEN7%2B4bgTayA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Nvq36nwIzuToQ0Oj1wbE2A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=akFS4EXH9WWBT6j/MhS5dw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=x3ozWzlpcZkzmgZlsqM/ug%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=l7kQ2dYhtw02fjwhj33RqQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=L1/UFAca06VR71xP8Pu80g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=z7eU/wyz5Gc81V1vkbL40A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=dJeY9CD/Wvvp0roNs9zDRQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=q/vkGCCmOomlz5WINlzG0Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ymWk433hh2WRTRQGL0w2AQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ZhjQpWj0%2BH8kNP0vfV74ZQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=t%2B9h98xzXrYHlX4/a0mtUw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jIufqkMWxdxboXCKf5cqgA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=S2L02KYKsX1cuGTIZ0pIzg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Aue1jEaDMhxFt6eo8o6tgg%3D%3D

